Tel: 310-325-1043
Fax: 310-325-1044
HWI4427V SERIES
•	 High Current Inductors (inductance range from 1.4μH to 45.9μH)
in a compact size package (44mm x 35mm x 36mm)
•	 Flat wire coil minimizes losses at high frequency

Max
Isat
(Amp)
Typical
Dimensions
(mm)
20ºC
Rise
40ºC
Rise
10%
Drop
30%
Drop
C D
HWI4427-038A-450V 45.9 25 38 4.2 25 48 1.50 8.00
HWI4427-038A-300V 30.6 25 38 4.2 46 82 1.50 8.00
HWI4427-044A-290V 29.4 29 44 3.0 31 61 1.80 8.00
HWI4427-044A-190V 19.6 29 44 3.0 58 102 1.80 8.00
HWI4427-068A-130V 13.1 45 68 1.3 47 91 2.50 8.50
HWI4427-068A-8R7V 8.7 45 68 1.3 87 154 2.50 8.50
HWI4427-068A-5R6V 5.6 45 68 1.3 174 342 2.50 8.50
HWI4427-092A-7R3V 7.3 61 92 0.7 63 122 3.00 8.50
HWI4427-092A-4R9V 4.9 61 92 0.7 116 205 3.00 8.50
HWI4427-122A-3R3V 3.3 80 122 0.4 95 183 3.50 8.50
HWI4427-122A-2R2V 2.2 80 122 0.4 174 308 3.50 8.50
HWI4427-122A-1R4V 1.4 80 122 0.4 349 685 3.50 8.50
Note:
1.	 Inductance measured at 10KHz, 1Vrms
2.	 Isat is DC current at which the inductance drops the specified amount from its original value without bias.
3.	 Irms is the DC current that causes the specified temperature rise of the winding from 25°C ambient for the inductor.